

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 6191 of 1978

Petitioner :- Karim

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- N.S. Chaudhary

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,Brij Mohan

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, list this case on 17.1.2022.

Order Date :- 27.11.2021

Arif