



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 6191 of 1978

Karim
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
D.D.C. And Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Girraj Singh, Shyam Bahadur
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Brij Mohan

Court No. - 36

HON'BLE MANISH KUMAR NIGAM, J.

1. List in the next cause list, peremptorily.

(Manish Kumar Nigam,J.)

April 8, 2026
Nitika Sri.